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.
City of Rockville

Community Enhancement
Code Enforcement Areas .

TelephoneE-mailInspectorArea

5       Ivania Gomez-Segura    isegura@rockvillemd.gov                  240-314-8337

2       Tony Cyrus                     tcyrus@rockvillemd.gov                    240-314-8333

4       Chuck Aubertin              caubertin@rockvillemd.gov                240-314-8334

14 March 2016

3       Walter Garcia                 wgarcia@rockvillemd.gov                  240-314-8335

1       Mark Scepura                mscepura@rockvillemd.gov               240-314-8338

6       Joe Gleason                   jgleason@rockvillemd.gov                240-314-8336


